- R —

@777 T 0TT AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFICATION OF CONTPACT | ' 1

1 AARMLMERT . MODCANON N0 'rzﬁ'ls"b' 0@' 3 REGUISITION /PURCHASE REQUEST NO 4 PROIECT NO . (U upplrcabie
- NRR-80-144
5 1M5ULD 8Y CoDr “=a 16 ADMINISTERED BY /If ather tham biock §) CODF |
US MNuclear Regulatory CommisSton
Division of Contracts, SPS
Washington, DC 20555
7 CONTRACION CovE | i PACHITY CODF | O TR

AMEMDMENT OF

NAME AND ADDRESS =
L LOUCTATION NO

| ]

Dr. Keitti Aki i S PP
! Strver. coty Department of Earth and Planetary Science
coumis e Massachusetts Institute of Technology 5 CONTRACT) OROtR MO NRC-03-80-144
Codes Cambridge, Massachusetts 02139

L_.. _J UATED Mq_gq_ {See bl 11)

- — e p—

S— _— i nn

@ THIS BLOCY APPLIES OMLY TO AMENUMENTS OF SOLICITATIONS
D The abmave numbered whitotion  amended o3 set forth .n block 12 T e hour and dote wecfied for recept of Ofey D " e tended D o not extanded

Gfterars rust ncunowiedge pt ol this o ent prioe 10 the hour and date specfed n the solicitation, or o8 ded, Ry one of the loliowing methods

ie) By vgr g and retwrning copier of iy amendment, (b) By acknowiedging receipt of thiy amendment on each copy of the offer submitted, or (c) By separate lefer or telegrom
whooh includes a refarance 1a the solicitation and amendment numbers FAILURE OF YOUR ACKNOWILEDGEMENT TO BE RECEIVED AT THE 155UING OFFICE PRIOR TO THE HOUP AND
DATE SEECITIED MAY RESULT 1N REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER 1 by v ue of thi amandment you dewre to change an ofer olreody whmSed, sueh change may be mode by telagrom
ae lamer provided sech telegram o lefer mahes reference 1o the solictaton ond this amendment ond s receved prior o the apening howr and da'e ipecifed

10 ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA (If required)

B&R: 20-19-04-11 FIN: B6898-0 Appropriation Symbol: 31X0200.201 - $3,000.00

11 16 BOCK APPLIES OMUY TO MODIFICATIONS OF CONTRACTS, ORDERS

—
o || Ps Change Order o ssoed pursuant to

The Changes st foh in block 12 ore mode to the abave numbered contract ‘order

-
in f_ The above numbered cantract order s modified 1o reflect the admin ytrative " J96h 93 shanges a pa c®re. apprepration dota. etc | set forth in block 12
E708E" 252"1¢)13)

¢ 'XX Thia Supplemenial Agreemant 3 enterad nta pursant to authorty of —

# waddiey the obave numbered contract as vet forth s block 12

17 DESCEPTION OF AMENDMENT/ MODIFICATION

Under ARTICLE III - PERIOD OF PERFORMANCE: Delete the words "within fourteen months"

and add "by December 31, 1981."

1. In reference to ARTICLE V - OBLIGATIONS: Addit onal funds in the amount of $3,000.00

II1. The total amount obligated on this contract is increased by $3,000.00, from $5,000.00

to a new total of $8,000.00.

Excnpt o8 provded heren, oll termy ond condihom af the document relgrenced o block B oy heretotore changed, reman unchanged aad n Wil force and sfacy

3
- CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR IS NOT REQUIRED P, 3
) 10 SIGN 1S DOCUMENT [X] coMmRacToR/OFFEROR 1S REQUIRED TO SIGN THIS DOCUMENT AND RETURN . _J __ COPILS TO ISSUING OFFICE

T4 MAME OF CONIRACTOR, CHEROR o 17 UNITED STATFS OF AMERIC
€ . ‘ Feb 941\, 2 &
. i_.{.\. 1 - | 2, ' i By g

|3gnatire of person outhorized o vgn) (Sgrature of Contractng Oticery

5 trant aNO TTLE OF SIGHER | Dype or prowe) 16 DATE SIGNED |18, NAME OF CONTRACTING OFFICER ( | ype or prints 79 DATE SGMED

10305100 %ovce PERLMAN J.70 -

3¢ 10! 5 U 8 GPO 1375--311.150 13




